Hinksey Hill Notice Board
Parish Council Notice Board
Public Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Gustafson memorial bench
Notice Board

Cycling signs

Canon CanoScan LiDE 220 scanner
Lenovo Ideapad 330S laptop
Chain link fence

Defibtech Defibrillator
Vehicle Activated Sign
Woodland Bench

Grit Bin

No Parking Sign By Church
Chair's pendant

Wooden gates and fencing
Seats and bins

Public Waste Bin

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Street Lantern

Chiswell Copse Community Woodland

Burial Ground

Active
Active
Active
Active
Disposed
Disposed
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves
Earmarked Reserves

01.06.2023
01.06.2023
01.06.2023

01.04.2021
01.04.2020
01.03.2020
01.04.2019
01.02.2019
01.03.2016
01.03.2015
01.10.2013
01.01.2013
01.12.2011
01.06.2011
01.06.2003

01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002
01.06,2002

29.08.1975



£2,143.10
£2,074.50
£1,160.40
£196.00
£196.00
£196.00
£1.00
£895.00
£95.00
£75.00
£367.00
£1,600.00
£2,020.00
£3,675.00
£992.00
£140.00
£612.00
£426.00
£6,437.00
£1,103.00
£116.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£648.00
£1.00
£1.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Top Hinksey Hill Bus Stop
Village Hall

Village Hall

Manor Road Next to Former Pub
Top Hinksey Hill Bus Stop
Outside Village Hall
Burial Ground

Burial Ground

Devil's Backbone

Clerk's home

Clerk's home

Burial Ground

Village Hall

Foxcombe Rd, Hinksey Hill
Chilswell Copse Community Woodland
Devil's Backbone

St Lawrence Road

Clerk's home

Burial Ground

Burial Ground

Manor Road

St Lawrence Road

St Lawrence Road

St Lawrence Road

St Lawrence Road

St Lawrence Road

Manor Road

Manor Road

Manor Road

Manor Road

Manor Road

Manor Road

Manor Road

Hinksey Hill

Hinksey Hill

Hinksey Hill

Hinksey Hill

Hinksey Hill

Hinksey Hill

Chilswell Path

Barleycott Lane
Southern Bypass

Parker Road

50
50
50
20
20
20
20
50
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
100
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
500
500



5.54 acres



