Hinksey Hill Notice Board	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06.2023
Parish Council Notice Board	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06.2023
Public Notice Board	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06.2023
Notice Board	Active	Earmarked Reserves	
Notice Board	Disposed	Earmarked Reserves	
Notice Board	Disposed	Earmarked Reserves	
Gustafson memorial bench	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.04.2021
Notice Board	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.04.2020
Cycling signs	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.03.2020
Canon CanoScan LiDE 220 scanner	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.04.2019
Lenovo Ideapad 330S laptop	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.02.2019
Chain link fence	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.03.2016
Defibtech Defibrillator	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.03.2015
Vehicle Activated Sign	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.10.2013
Woodland Bench	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.01.2013
Grit Bin	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.12.2011
No Parking Sign By Church	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06.2011
Chair's pendant	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06.2003
Wooden gates and fencing	Active	Earmarked Reserves	
Seats and bins	Active	Earmarked Reserves	
Public Waste Bin	Active	Earmarked Reserves	
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Street Lantern	Active	Earmarked Reserves	01.06,2002
Chiswell Copse Community Woodland	Active	Earmarked Reserves	
Burial Ground	Active	Earmarked Reserves	29.08.1975

£2,143.10		Top Hinksey Hill Bus Stop	50
£2,074.50		Village Hall	50
£1,160.40		Village Hall	50
£196.00		Manor Road Next to Former Pub	20
£196.00		Top Hinksey Hill Bus Stop	20
£196.00		Outside Village Hall	20
£1.00	£0.00	Burial Ground	20
£895.00	£0.00	Burial Ground	50
£95.00	£0.00	Devil's Backbone	20
£75.00	£0.00	Clerk's home	5
£367.00	£0.00	Clerk's home	5
£1,600.00		Burial Ground	20
£2,020.00		Village Hall	20
£3,675.00		Foxcombe Rd, Hinksey Hill	20
£992.00		Chilswell Copse Community Woodland	20
£140.00		Devil's Backbone	20
£612.00		St Lawrence Road	20
£426.00		Clerk's home	100
£6,437.00		Burial Ground	20
£1,103.00		Burial Ground	20
£116.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		St Lawrence Road	20
£648.00		St Lawrence Road	20
£648.00		St Lawrence Road	20
£648.00		St Lawrence Road	20
£648.00		St Lawrence Road	20
£648.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		Manor Road	20
£648.00		Hinksey Hill	20
£648.00		Hinksey Hill	20
£648.00		Hinksey Hill	20
£648.00		Hinksey Hill	20
£648.00		Hinksey Hill	20
£648.00		Hinksey Hill	20
£648.00		Chilswell Path	20
£648.00		Barleycott Lane	20
£1.00		Southern Bypass	500
£1.00		Parker Road	500

